KEY HIGHLIGHTS

FINANCIAL
REVIEW OF
THE VEAR
SHARE CAPITAL LIABILITIES

RM1.8 RM747.3

billion million

TOTAL INCOME EQUITY

RM406.5 RM4.2

million billion

REVENUE RETURN ON EQUITY*

RM214.5 1.2%

million

NET PROFIT GUARANTEE RESERVE RATIO*

RM60.1 1.7

million times

TOTAL ASSETS COST-TO-INCOME RATIO*

RMS5.0 41.1%

billion

* The ratios are calculated by excluding one-off recovery for KMCOB Capital Berhad post disposal of Danajamin and/or Special Purpose Reserve.
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GUARANTEE AND FINANCING APPROVALS - ANNUAL

Number of
Accounts

RM Value
(billion)

GUARANTEE AND FINANCING APPROVALS - CUMULATIVE

Number of
Accounts

RM Value
(billion)

2021
2020
2019
2018

2021
2020
2019
2018

2021
2020
2019
2018

2021
2020
2019
2018

13,159
21,736
13,472
10,827

8,999

3.5
6.1
5.9
4.0
3.7

522,057
508,898
487,162
473,690
462,863

90.3
86.8
80.7
74.8
70.8

REVIEW OF
THE YEAR
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